SD Memory Card
WV-SDA512G (512GB)
WV-SDA256G (256GB)
WV-SDA128G (128GB)
WV-SDA032G (32GB)
Micro SD Memory Card
WV-SDB256G (256GB)
WV-SDB128G (128GB)

Body-Worn Camera
Network Recorders
Model number structure
Lens 1
F : Fixed lens
V : Vari-focal
T : Long lens
Lens 2
Color
None : White
1 : Black
2 : Silver
3 : Gray
Serial
Feature
L : IR-LED / White-LED
M : M12 connector
G : Smoked dome
Resolution
7 : 4K
6 : 6MP
5 : 5MP
PTZ Zoom lens
Y : ~9.9x
1 : 10~19.9x
2 : 20~29.9x
W V S 6 5 3 0 1 Z 1 G
Vari lens Long focal
1 : 1~1.9x
2 : 2~2.9x
3 : 3~3.9x
4 : 4~4.9x
Environment
7 : Outdoor Rugged
6 : Outdoor Vandal
5 : Outdoor Vandal
Product Type
8 : Multi-sensor
7 : Mini
6 : PTZ
5 : PT
Product Series
X : eXtraordinary
S : Standard
U : Utility
4 : Fisheye
3 : Compact dome
2 : Dome
1 : Box
3 : 30~39.9x
4 : 40~49.9x
5 : 50~59.9x
N : Clear sight
S : Salt resistance
K : Salt resistance
      +Clear sight
4 : Outdoor Normal
2 : Indoor Vandal
1 : Indoor Normal
4 : 4MP
3 : 2MP
1 : 1MP
Z : Zoom lens
U : No lens
Fixed lens
1 : 1~1.9mm
2 : 2~2.9mm
3 : 3~3.9mm
7 : 7~7.9mm
8 : 8~8.9mm
9 : 9~9.9mm
4 : 4~4.9mm
5 : 5~5.9mm